
£0.98
£0.98
£1.08

£0.82
£0.82
£0.78
£0.88

£21.50
£10.50

Plastic Combinations
Large & Large
Large & Medium
Large & Button
Medium & Large
Medium & Medium
Medium & Button
Large Primary only
Medium Primary only

BVD Combinations
Large & Large BVD
Large & Medium BVD
Large & Button BVD
Medium & Large BVD
Medium & Medium BVD
Medium & Button BVD

Large BVD & Large
Large BVD & Medium
Large BVD & Button
Medium BVD & Large
Medium BVD & Medium
Medium BVD  & Button

Large BVD & Metal
Medium BVD & Metal

EID Combinations (HDX)
Large & Large EID
Large & Button EID
Medium & Large EID
Medium & Button EID

BVD & EID Combinations (HDX)
Large BVD & Large EID
Large BVD & Button EID
Medium BVD & Large EID
Medium BVD & Button EID

Metal Combinations
(min order qty 75)

Large & Metal
Medium & Metal

0-99
£1.75
£1.75
£1.45
£1.75
£1.75
£1.45
£1.10
£1.10

100+
£1.70
£1.70
£1.40
£1.70
£1.70
£1.40
£1.05
£1.05

200+
£1.65
£1.65
£1.35
£1.65
£1.65
£1.35
£1.00
£1.00

0-99
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90

100+
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40

200+
£2.35
£2.35
£2.35
£2.35
£2.35
£2.35

£2.90
£2.90
£2.70
£2.90
£2.90
£2.70

£2.40
£2.40
£2.30
£2.40
£2.40
£2.30

£2.35
£2.35
£2.25
£2.35
£2.35
£2.25

£2.10
£2.10

£1.90
£1.90

£1.85
£1.85

1-99
£3.05
£3.05
£3.05
£3.05

100+
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

200+
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

1-99
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40

100+
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

200+
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45

75-99

£1.30
£1.30

100+

£1.25
£1.25

200+

£1.20
£1.20

Admin Tags
Single Use EID Button Tag
Re-usable Parlour Button Tag
Backs for Re-usable Tags
Management BVD Button 

Replacement Tags
Standard Replacement (any size)
EID Replacement (any size)

£2.15
£3.00
£0.23
£1.30

£2.80
£2.90

Plastic Management Tags
Large Female only
Large Male only
Medium Female only
Medium Male only
Button Female only
Button Male only 
Pen
Management Print (per side)
                                 Sequential
                                 Non Sequential

£0.46
£0.46
£0.41
£0.41
£0.23
£0.23
£3.75

£0.10
£0.15

Applicators
Plastic Tag Applicator (B06)
BVD Tag Applicator (B07)
Metal Tag Applicator
 

£12.50
£19.50
£16.50

Breeding Tags 
Bubblegum EID & Visual
QWIK EID & Visual
Button EID & Mini Button Visual

Slaughter Tags
Bubblegum EID Slaughter Tag
QWIK EID Slaughter Tag 0-999
QWIK EID Slaughter Tag 1000+
FDX Button Slaughter Tag

Bubblegum Applicator
QWIK Applicator

Cattle Tags

Sheep Tags
Ordered in strips of 10

All prices are exclusive of VAT and subject to change. Postage costs may also be applicable.

01335 320016 
sales@ipmsltd.co.uk

IPMS Ltd - Livestock Tags

FOC Applicators available to new customer of Allflex Tags.
(Updated 01.04.2025)


