IPMS Ltd - Livestock Tags



(min order qty 75) Large & Metal

Medium & Metal

Cattle Tags

01335 320016 sales@ipmsltd.co.uk

				3ate3@ipiii3t	<i>ta.</i> 00.0
Plastic Combinations	<u>0-99</u>	<u>100+</u>	<u>200+</u>	Admin Tags	
Large & Large	£1.75	£1.70	£1.65	Single Use EID Button Tag	£2.15
Large & Medium	£1.75	£1.70	£1.65	Re-usable Parlour Button Tag	£3.00
Large & Button	£1.45	£1.40	£1.35	Backs for Re-usable Tags	£0.23
Medium & Large	£1.75	£1.70	£1.65	Management BVD Button	£1.30
Medium & Medium	£1.75	£1.70	£1.65	3	
Medium & Button	£1.45	£1.40	£1.35	Replacement Tags	
Large Primary only	£1.10	£1.05	£1.00	Standard Replacement (any size)	£2.80
Medium Primary only	£1.10	£1.05	£1.00	EID Replacement (any size)	£2.90
BVD Combinations	0-99	100+	200+	Plastic Management Tags	
Large & Large BVD	£2.90		£2.35	Large Female only	£0.46
Large & Medium BVD	£2.90	£2.40	£2.35	Large Male only	£0.46
Large & Button BVD	£2.90	£2.40	£2.35	Medium Female only	£0.41
Medium & Large BVD	£2.90	£2.40	£2.35	Medium Male only	£0.41
Medium & Medium BVD	£2.90	£2.40	£2.35	Button Female only	£0.23
Medium & Button BVD	£2.90	£2.40	£2.35	Button Male only	£0.23
				Pen	£3.75
Large BVD & Large	£2.90	£2.40	£2.35	Management Print (per side)	
Large BVD & Medium	£2.90	£2.40	£2.35	Sequential	£0.10
Large BVD & Button	£2.70	£2.30	£2.25	Non Sequential	£0.15
Medium BVD & Large	£2.90	£2.40	£2.35		
Medium BVD & Medium	£2.90	£2.40	£2.35	<u>Applicators</u>	
Medium BVD & Button	£2.70	£2.30	£2.25	Plastic Tag Applicator (B06)	£12.50
				BVD Tag Applicator (B07)	£19.50
Large BVD & Metal		£1.90		Metal Tag Applicator	£16.50
Medium BVD & Metal	£2.10	£1.90	£1.85		
			1	Chaon T	Γασς
			(Sheep	lags
EID Combinations (HDX)	1-99	100+	200+	-	
Large & Large EID	£3.05	£3.00	£2.95	Ordered in State Breeding Tags	trips of 10
Large & Button EID	£3.05	£3.00	£2.95	Bubblegum EID & Visual	£0.98
Medium & Large EID	£3.05	£3.00	£2.95	QWIK EID & Visual	£0.98
Medium & Button EID	£3.05	£3.00	£2.95	Button EID & Mini Button Visual	£1.08
				Batton Elb a Mini Batton Visual	<i>L</i> 1.00
BVD & EID Combinations (HDX)	1-99	100+	200+	Slaughter Tags	
Large BVD & Large EID		£3.50		Bubblegum EID Slaughter Tag	£0.82
Large BVD & Button EID	£4.40	£3.50	£3.45	QWIK EID Slaughter Tag 0-999	£0.82
Medium BVD & Large EID	£4.40	£3.50	£3.45	QWIK EID Slaughter Tag 1000+	£0.78
Medium BVD & Button EID	£4.40	£3.50	£3.45	FDX Button Slaughter Tag	£0.88
Metal Combinations	75-99	100+	200+	Bubblegum Applicator	£21.50
(min and an artis 75)	<u>, </u>	<u> </u>		OWIK Applicator	£10.50

FOC Applicators available to new customer of Allflex Tags.

£1.30 £1.25 £1.20

£1.30 £1.25 £1.20

QWIK Applicator

£10.50